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Re. 101 Frauen-Doppelzweier  A 1.000 mFinale A

 1 . Rgm.RV Münster/Münchener RC/  7 03:38.67  
Luisa Neerschulte (1994), Constanze Duell (1989)

 2 . Rgm.RV Waltrop/Turnverein Essen-Kupferdreh/  5 03:43.23  
Franziska Kampmann (1997), Laura Kampmann (1997)

 3 . Rgm.Frankfurter RG 'Germania'/Rostocker RC/  6 03:44.48  
Clara Bergau (1994), Julia Leiding (1994)

 4 . Rgm.Hanauer RC Hassia/Limburger Club für Wassersport/  2 03:48.77  
Maximiliane Horz (1996), Sophia Krause (1997)

 5 . RG 'Hansa' e.V ., Hamburg  4 03:49.16  
Catharina Kremer (2000), Stefanie Weigt (1996)

 6 . Ruder-Club 'Hansa' von 1898 e.V., Dortmund  3 03:53.81  
Jessika Preyss (1999), Laura Heinemann (1999)

Wettkampfrichter : Beisel                                  

Re. 102 Männer-Doppelzweier  A 1.000 mFinale A

 1 . Rgm.RTHC Bayer Leverkusen Ra/Turnverein Essen-Kupferdreh/  3 03:14.08  
Dominik Drüke (1992), Fabian Weiler (1990)

 2 . Stuttgarter Rudergesellschaft von 1899 e.V.  1 03:15.12  
Florian Roller (1992), Emil Schmidberger (1996)

 3 . Rgm.Offenbacher RG "Undine"/Gießener RC 'Hassia'/  2 03:15.83  
Maximilian Fränkel (1991), Marc Weber (1997)

 4 . Rudergesellschaft Wiking Berlin e.V.  7 03:18.38  
Lukas Oldach (1997), Max Röger (1989)

 5 . Crefelder Ruder-Club 1883 e.V., Krefeld  6 03:24.87  
Andreas Baloghy (1990), Jan Renner (1998)

 6 . Rgm.Bremer SC/RV Dorsten/  4 03:29.77  
Tim Knifka (1992), Benedikt Oliver Müller (1995)

Wettkampfrichter : Hartmann                                

Re. 103 Männer-Vierer o.St.  A 1.000 mFinale A

 1 . Rgm.Siegburger RV/RG Wiking Berlin/  6 03:05.84  
Patrik Stöcker (1992), Yannik Bauer (1993), Niklas Mäger (1995), 
Janek Schirrmacher (1996)

 2 . Frankfurter Rudergesellschaft 'Germania' 1869 e.V.  4 03:07.24  
Moritz Bock (1993), Nico Merget (1993), Clemens Barth (1992), 
Alexander Usen (1994)

 3 . Rudergesellschaft Marktheidenfeld e.V.  1 03:13.76  
Sven Wirsching (1989), Johannes Rauh (1996), 
Stephan Carl (1991), Thomas Zaiser (1989)

 4 . Rgm.Bonner RG/Kölner RV/  5 03:16.00  
Julius Lingnau (2000), Adrian Ernst (1999), Robin Goeritz (1999), 
Petar Cetkovic (1997)

 5 . Rudergesellschaft Wiking Berlin e.V.  2 03:19.50  
Tobias Reiner (1988), Max Pregler (1984), Jonas Krah (1995), 
Arne Seelig (1989)

Wettkampfrichter : Lehne                                   
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Re. 104 Lgw.Frauen-Doppelzweier  A 1.000 mFinale A

 1 . Ruder-Club Havel Brandenburg e.V.  4 03:46.35  
Steffi Donner (1982), Ronja Fini Sturm (1995)

 2 . Ruderverein Hellas Offenbach e.V.  6 03:47.32  
Elisabeth Ursprung (1987), Robina Wagner (1983)

 3 . Rgm.Neuköllner RC/RU Arkona Berlin/  1 03:48.13  
Luisa Simon (1999), Sofie Vardakas (1999)

 4 . Ludwigshafener Ruderverein von 1878  3 03:52.53  
Eva Hohoff (1999), Hannah Rieder (2000)

 5 . Rgm.Bonner RG/ARC zu Münster/  5 03:53.39  
Laura Kussl (1995), Maike Eckert (1994)

 6 . Gießener Rudergesellschaft 1877 e.V.  2 03:54.72  
Julia Ackermann (1993), Marina Warncke (1995)

Wettkampfrichter : Ravens                                  

Re. 105 Lgw.Männer-Doppelzweier  A 1.000 mFinale A

 1 . Stuttgarter Rudergesellschaft von 1899 e.V.  4 03:16.19  
Patrik Möllerke (1991), Mathias Mages (1987)

 2 . Frankfurter Rudergesellschaft 'Germania' 1869 e.V.  3 03:18.18  
Johannes Ursprung (1991), Jan Bongwald (1998)

 3 . Rudergesellschaft Wiking Berlin e.V.  2 03:19.53  
Daniel Haack (1999), Edvin Novak (1992)

 4 . Wassersportverein Godesberg 1909/11 e.V., Bonn  7 03:27.37  
Adrien Fournier (1991), Julius Knopp (1991)

 5 . Berliner Ruder-Club e.V.  5 03:30.85  
Maximilian Köppe (1999), Franz Konrad (1999)

 6 . Rgm.Friedrichshagener RV/SC Berlin-Köpenick/  6 03:32.64  
Sebastian Klötzer (1992), Paul Klonowsky (1994)

Wettkampfrichter : Beisel                                  

Re. 106 Lgw.Männer-Vierer o.St.  A 1.000 mFinale A

 1 . Ruder-Club 'Hansa' von 1898 e.V., Dortmund  3 03:10.09  
Lars Knipschild (1993), Jan Knipschild (1993), 
Simon Berkemeyer (1998), Julius Wagner (1998)

 2 . Rudergesellschaft Wiking Berlin e.V.  1 03:10.51  
Marcel Gallien (1999), Carsten Borchardt (1977), 
Max Seibel (1999), Mirko Rahn (2000)

 3 . Rgm.Turnverein Essen-Kupferdreh/RR ETUF Essen/  2 03:15.98  
Sebastian Ridder (1989), Jannik Heil (1996), Jan Thiesbrummel (1997), 
Henning Sproßmann (1998)

 4 . Berliner Ruder-Club e.V.  4 03:18.28  
Peter Bischoff (1998), Anton Bischoff (1998), Yannic Prien (1999), 
Tim Sprenger (1999)

Wettkampfrichter : Lehne                                   
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Re. 108 ASM 1x 1.000 mFinale A

 1 . Wilhelmsburger Ruder Club von 1895 e.V., Hamburg  1 06:08.24  
Sylvia Pille-Steppat (1967)

 2 . Offenbacher Rudergesellschaft "Undine" 1876 e.V.  2 07:54.01  
Alex Meuser (0)

Wettkampfrichter : Lehne                                   

Re. 109 Frauen-Doppelvierer o.St.  A 1.000 mFinale A

 1 . Rgm.Frankfurter RG 'Germania'/RV Hellas Offenbach/Rostocker 
RC/

 2 03:32.78  

Christiane Huth (1980), Clara Bergau (1994), Elisabeth Ursprung (1987), 
Julia Leiding (1994)

 2 . Rgm.Mannheimer RG Baden/Ludwigshafener RV/  1 03:36.15  
Inken Toewe (1990), Verena Moster (1989), Marie-Christine Gerhardt (1997), 
Barbara Thiele (1998)

Re. 110 Männer-Doppelvierer o.St.  A 1.000 mFinale A

 1 . Rgm.RTHC Bayer Leverkusen Ra/Turnverein Essen-Kupferdreh/  1 02:55.99  
Heiner Schwartz (1988), Michael Weppelmann (1989), 
Fabian Weiler (1990), Dominik Drüke (1992)

 2 . Rgm.Frankfurter RG 'Germania'/Offenbacher RG "Undine"/  3 02:56.26  
Johannes Ursprung (1991), Jan Bongwald (1998), 
Maximilian Fränkel (1991), Raymund Bareuther (1987)

 3 . Rgm.Erster Kieler RC/RG 'Hansa' e.V ./Der Hamburger und 
Germania RC/

 5 02:58.36  

Melvin Müller-Ruchholtz (1999), Malte Anton Koch (1998), 
Rami Tafeche (1999), Eric Magnus Paul (1997)

 4 . Berliner Ruder-Club e.V.  2 03:00.32  
Jonas Schützeberg (1984), Karl Schulze (1988), 
Moritz Wolff (2000), Anton Finger (1998)

 5 . Rudergesellschaft Wiking Berlin e.V.  6 03:03.31  
Lukas Oldach (1997), Niklas Mäger (1995), Max Röger (1989), 
Edvin Novak (1992)

 6 . Rudergesellschaft München 1972 e.V.  4 03:06.41  
Julian Ritter (1994), Ferdinand Weigl (1999), Maximilian Meister (1998), 
Maximilian Gronau (1997)

Wettkampfrichter : Hartmann                                
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Re. 111 Frauen-Achter  A 1.000 mFinale A

 1 . Rgm.Crefelder RC/Osnabrücker RV/Neusser RV/Münchener RC/
Donau-RC Ingolstadt/Kettwiger RG/Stuttgarter RG/Lübecker RG/

 3 03:11.24  

Marisa Staelberg (1993), Leonie Neuhaus (1995), 
Elisaveta Sokolkova (1994), Alexandra Höffgen (1993), 
Constanze Duell (1989), Sophie Oksche (1995), 
Julia Barz (1995), Svenja Leemhuis (1994), St. Larina Aylin Hillemann( 1996 )

 2 . Rgm.Siegburger RV/Koblenzer RC Rhenania/Greifswalder RC 
'Hilda'/Olympischer RC Rostock/RC Tegel/RC Potsdam/

 2 03:14.07  

Charlotte Körner (1997), Helena Schäfer (1998), 
Carolin Dold (1997), Johanna Heile (0), Alyssa Meyer (1995), 
Anna Härtl (1995), Isabelle Hübener (1998), Stella Bleich (1996), 
St. Neele Erdtmann( 1999 )

 3 . Rgm.RG 'Hansa' e.V ./Alster-RV Hanseat/Ratzeburger RC/  1 03:36.05  
Catharina Kremer (2000), Stefanie Weigt (1996), 
Antonia Michaels (1999), Marissa Pohlman (1997), 
Marieluise Witting (1998), Marie Zürcher (1998), 
Leonie Bergé (1998), Silja Runge (1999), St. Lina Hillers( 1997 )

Wettkampfrichter : Lehne                                   

Re. 112 Männer-Achter  A 1.000 m1. Vorlauf

 1 . Rgm.RU Arkona Berlin/RV Dorsten/RV Wandsbek/Celler RV/RTHC 
Bayer Leverkusen Ra/Ratzeburger RC/RC Rheinfelden Baden/
Rugm Rotation Berlin/RG Treis-Karden/

 5 02:47.68  

Tobias Oppermann (1992), Lukas Frederik Müller (1993), 
Michael Trebbow (1995), Peter Kluge (1990), Felix Krane (1991), 
Arne Schwiethal (1992), Björn Birkner (1991), 
Stephan Riemekasten (1993), St. Jonas Wiesen( 1996 )

 2 . Frankfurter Rudergesellschaft 'Germania' 1869 e.V.  3 02:52.13  
Jan Bongwald (0), Ivan Saric (1987), Raymund Barenthe (0), 
Nico Merget (1993), Jonas Kilthau (1991), Lukas Duhnkrack (1995), 
Andreas Thiem (1982), Moritz Bock (1993), St. Max F. Schwartzkopff( 2000 )

 3 . Stuttgarter Rudergesellschaft von 1899 e.V.  1 02:54.79  
Gerhard Müller (1971), Moritz Marchart (1998), 
Simon Kramm (1993), Benjamin Bogenschütz (1986), 
Emil Schmidberger (1996), Michael Sauer (1990), 
Moritz Korthals (1991), Maximilian Hess (1991), 
St. Laura Hipp( 1997 )

 4 . Rudergesellschaft Wiking Berlin e.V.  4 02:58.40  
Marcel Gallien (1999), Jan Mannes (2000), Ralf-Jürgen von Daack (1971), 
Till Andreesen (1972), Jonas Krah (1995), Arne Seelig (1989), 
Max Seibel (1999), Mirko Rahn (2000), St. Luisa Simon( 0 )
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2. Vorlauf

 1 . Ruderclub Hamm von 1890 e.V.  7 02:51.11  
Nils Knorr (1990), Matthias Reichelt (1990), Michel Overlack (1991), 
Julian Zawila (1990), Jonas Kell (1993), Falk Müller (1984), 
Niklas Kell (1990), Thilo Bialaschik (1992), St. Friederike Schroeder( 1998 )

 2 . Berliner Ruder-Club e.V.  6 02:51.96  
Fabio de Oliveira (1995), Hendrik Kaltenborn (1995), 
Igor Lucic (1991), Clemens Ernsting (1991), Hendrik Bohnekamp (1988), 
Anton Finger (1998), René Schmela (1997), Anton Braun (1990), 
St. Axel Beutelmann( 1972 )

 3 . Rgm.RTHC Bayer Leverkusen Ra/Siegburger RV/Kölner RV/  8 02:53.52  
Leon Lenzen (1996), Patrik Stöcker (1992), Yannik Bauer (1993), 
Dennis Dethmann (1997), Marius Kock (1995), 
Janek Schirrmacher (1996), Petar Cetkovic (1997), 
Adrian Ernst (1999), St. Eliane Gehlen( 1999 )

Re. 112 Männer-Achter  A 1.000 mFinale A

 1 . Rgm.RU Arkona Berlin/RV Dorsten/RV Wandsbek/Celler RV/RTHC 
Bayer Leverkusen Ra/Ratzeburger RC/RC Rheinfelden Baden/
Rugm Rotation Berlin/RG Treis-Karden/

 5 02:45.83  

Tobias Oppermann (1992), Lukas Frederik Müller (1993), 
Michael Trebbow (1995), Peter Kluge (1990), Felix Krane (1991), 
Arne Schwiethal (1992), Björn Birkner (1991), 
Stephan Riemekasten (1993), St. Jonas Wiesen( 1996 )

 2 . Frankfurter Rudergesellschaft 'Germania' 1869 e.V.  3 02:50.04  
Jan Bongwald (0), Ivan Saric (1987), Raymund Barenthe (0), 
Nico Merget (1993), Jonas Kilthau (1991), Lukas Duhnkrack (1995), 
Andreas Thiem (1982), Moritz Bock (1993), St. Max F. Schwartzkopff( 2000 )

 3 . Berliner Ruder-Club e.V.  6 02:50.45  
Fabio de Oliveira (1995), Hendrik Kaltenborn (1995), 
Igor Lucic (1991), Clemens Ernsting (1991), Hendrik Bohnekamp (1988), 
Anton Finger (1998), René Schmela (1997), Anton Braun (1990), 
St. Axel Beutelmann( 1972 )

 4 . Ruderclub Hamm von 1890 e.V.  7 02:53.06  
Nils Knorr (1990), Matthias Reichelt (1990), Michel Overlack (1991), 
Julian Zawila (1990), Jonas Kell (1993), Falk Müller (1984), 
Niklas Kell (1990), Thilo Bialaschik (1992), St. Friederike Schroeder( 1998 )

 5 . Stuttgarter Rudergesellschaft von 1899 e.V.  1 02:54.21  
Gerhard Müller (1971), Moritz Marchart (1998), 
Simon Kramm (1993), Benjamin Bogenschütz (1986), 
Emil Schmidberger (1996), Michael Sauer (1990), 
Moritz Korthals (1991), Maximilian Hess (1991), 
St. Laura Hipp( 1997 )

 6 . Rgm.RTHC Bayer Leverkusen Ra/Siegburger RV/Kölner RV/  8 02:57.18  
Leon Lenzen (1996), Patrik Stöcker (1992), Yannik Bauer (1993), 
Dennis Dethmann (1997), Marius Kock (1995), 
Janek Schirrmacher (1996), Petar Cetkovic (1997), 
Adrian Ernst (1999), St. Eliane Gehlen( 1999 )

Wettkampfrichter : Beisel                                  
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